Kreisverbandsmeisterschaften Moor 2024

in Hittenbusch

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

25m Pistole
Stand: 11.12.2023

1 SV Hiittenbusch 1

Wedemeyer
Knlver
Karbowski

2 SV Hittenbusch 2

Burfeind
Schwarze
Kohring

Herren Il

Cliff
Matthias
Ingo

Werner
Jurgen
Detlef

560
528
519

522
518
465

2.40.14

Gesamt

1607

1505

Ringe

Ringe



