Kreisverbandsmeisterschaften Moor 2024

in Hüttenbusch

annschaft			2.40.14	
	Herren III			
			Gesamt	
SV Hüttenbusch 1			1607	Ringe
Wedemeyer	Cliff	560		
Knüver	Matthias	528		
Karbowski	Ingo	519		
SV Hüttenbusch 2			1505	Ringe
Burfeind	Werner	522		
Schwarze	Jürgen	518		
Kohring	Detlef	465		
	Wedemeyer Knüver Karbowski SV Hüttenbusch 2 Burfeind Schwarze	Herren III SV Hüttenbusch 1 Wedemeyer Cliff Knüver Matthias Karbowski Ingo SV Hüttenbusch 2 Burfeind Werner Schwarze Jürgen	Herren III SV Hüttenbusch 1 Wedemeyer Cliff 560 Knüver Matthias 528 Karbowski Ingo 519 SV Hüttenbusch 2 Burfeind Werner 522 Schwarze Jürgen 518	Herren III SV Hüttenbusch 1 Cliff 560 Knüver Matthias 528 Karbowski Ingo 519 SV Hüttenbusch 2 Burfeind Werner 522 Schwarze 518